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Call Eric Hodges for more 
information about this lisitng!

336-374-9658

MLS# 885765 -  625 N. Main St - Pre-Qualified Buyers Only!.  Gorgeous 5 BR/3.5 BA, 2 story home 
located downtown in the heart of Mount Airy Historic District. Has heat pump/central air, Large back 
deck, covered front porch, lots of closet space and huge floored attic with stairs access, fenced 
in back yard, 3 car attached carport, beautiful wood flooring, large dining room, master bedroom 
on main floor. Outbuilding with power, water, & electric baseboard heating. Personal Property to 
Remain: Stove, M/W, & D/W. "The Galloway-Lovill House: (1902) Originally owned by Harry Galloway, 
the house was home to the James Walter Lovill family for well over 50 years. Typical Colonial Revival 
features are the truncated hipped roof with angled dormers and the porch with Classical posts. 
Of note are the paneled front door with surrounding Classical elements and the Federal Revival 
staircase. $465,000

625 N. Main St.

http://www.hodgesrealty.com/
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MLS# 33907 - $975,000
Two Tracts totaling over 132 acres with an 

established road to the property. Located on 
Groundhog Mountain in Patrick County, Virginia. 

Just off the Parkway.

MLS# 61246 - $699,000  
Best View in Fancy Gap! New 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath 

house, huge great room, screened in covered deck - all 
upscale features in this mountain home. Must see this 

new home and the view! Gated driveway.

Listing #9849 - $129,900
26 acres just off the Blue Ridge Parkway. 
Piedmont view, stream, mostly wooded. 

Owner/Agent

MLS# 56013 - $49,900
Over 8 acres with great view of the mountains. 
A variety of apple, cherry and walnut trees and 

blueberry bushes. Cleared area for a house, 
modular or mobile home with well and septic. 
Large area of woods and small stream Perfect 

home site.
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MLS# 65417 - $349,000
3 BR, 3 BA. Large open great room with high end kitchen, dining 
area, rock fireplace and look at the Piedmont through lots of glass 
windows. Large coved deck, great room with pool table, TV area 

on lower level. Just of Parkway on Snow Mountain Lane!

MLS# 54506 - $349,000
3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, 2 Fireplaces. Has been 
superbly maintained. Amazing wide range views 

of Pilot Mountain

MLS# 62125
Piedmont View. 4 BR, 3 bath, over 4400 SF 

overlooking the Piedmont. 2 car garage, full house 
generator, 980 SF of covered porches, large req. 

room includes pool table. Must See!

MLS# 61216 - $39,900
Small Mountain Cabin on 2 acres. 1 Bedroom, 1 bath. 
Open Kitchen & living room, rear deck, covered front 

porch. Very private. 

Listing #9866
Piedmont View Chalet- 3 bedroom, 2 baths, open 

floor design, located on Orchard Gap. Close to Blue 
Ridge Parkway and a short distance to Mt. Airy. 

Outbuilding for extra storage.

Website: www.snowmountainproperties.com

Email: realestate@snowmp.com
Phone: 276-398-3535

Pat Snow
Broker

276-398-3535

Mitch Snow
General 

Contractor NC & 
VA & Realtor

336-326-7883

Amanda Moore
Office Manager/

Realtor
276-733-0158

NEW LISTING!

REDUCED

MLS# 64389 - $89,900
Good Deal! Great lot, great views. 3 bedroom, 1 
bath log cabin, open floor plan, large open deck- 

will not last.

NEW LISTING!

MLS# 64408 - $279,900
Authentic Log Cabin (built 2008) on 2.9 acres 

overlooking Piedmont. 3 BR, 3 BA open floor plan 
(great room, kitchen, dining) storage bldg, nicely 

landscaped and completely furnished.

NEW LISTING!

MLS# 64523 - $259,900
Log Home - unbelievable views! 3 BR, 3 BA log home 
located in one of the nicest neighborhoods in Carroll 

County. Open floor plan with MBR on main level. 2 BR 
and full BA on 2nd level. Overlooking open area and 

unbelievable views. Like new condition.

NEW LISTING!

http://www.snowmountainproperties.com/
mailto:realestate@snowmp.com


Home Loan Solutions

145 North Renfro Street  Mount Airy, NC 27030
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
& the ability to have covered parking. - $79,900

UNDER CONTRACT

RED
UC

ED

S O L D !

mailto:swiftcoinc@yahoo.com
mailto:angieswift2017@gmail.com
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879973 - 1168 J P Lynch Road - 18.80 Ac, Beautiful Mtn Views, Excellent Condition, 3 
BR, 2 Full BA & 1/2 BA, Living Rm, Wood Burning Rock FP, Open Floor Plan, HW Floors, 9 Ft. 
Ceilings, Kitchen w/ Island & Office Area, All Appliances Stay, DR, MBR/BA, Sunrm w/ Vaulted 
Ceilings, Full Unfinished Bsmt. 2 Car Detached Carport, Deck w/ Screened in Porch, Beautifully 
Landscaped Backyard w/ Koi Pond, 2 Acre Pond, Barn with Fenced in Pasture............$389,000

RED
UC

ED

841709 - 156 Cadle Ford Rd - Absolutely Gorgeous Custom Built Home, 4 Bedrooms, 
5 1/2 Baths, 2 Car Garage, Full Basement, This House has Everything you are Looking for. 
Granite Counter tops, Stainless Steel Appliances All Stay, Hardwood & Tile Floors Has Been 
Redone, 9 Ft Ceilings, Wrap Around Front Porch & Back Porch, Large Sun room, Stack Rock 
Fireplace in Family Room, Formal Living Room, & Much, Much, More!.........$399,000

MLS™

Take a Virtual Tour of All Listings @ www.diannbeamer.com

Diann Beamer
Broker/Realtor

Cell: 336-325-7577
Office: 336-789-2788

Fax: 336-789-6655
diannbeamer@realtor.com

1060 South Main Street • Mount Airy, NC 27030

872284 - 715 N Main Street - This One Has it All 9.97 Ac of Land, Brick 
Home, 4 Bedrooms, 4 Full Baths, 2 Car Carports, All Appliances Stay, Heat 
Pump & Central Air, Work Shop, Garage with Power, Extra Large Metal 
Building & Electrical Shop, Above the Shop is 2 Apartments that are Rented 
out for $400.00 dollars Each a Month, Also Large Building & Shed that 
Use to be Apartments, All this and more. Must See!...............$249,000

883042  201 Saddle Brook Drive - Split Foyer, 4 Bedrooms, 3 Full Baths, Large Open 
Living Room Fireplace, Beautiful Hardwood Floors, Kitchen/Dining Room & Formal Dining 
Room, New Heat Pump & Air, Full Basement Finished & 3 Car Garage, Large Lot In the Heart 
of Dobson, Next to Surry Community College, Great Location!! Must See!...........$239,900

890224 - 118 Ridgeview Drive - Beautiful New Modular, 3 BR, 2 Full 
BA, 2 Car Carport, Large Open Floor Plan, Large Living Room Fireplace, 
Kitchen with Island, Formal DR, Large MBR, Big Walk in Closet, All 
Appliances & Some Furniture Stays, Great Location, Close to Hwy 52, Not 
Far from Downtown Mt Airy, Must See this one!............................$199,000

858102  121 Monday Ave - Beautiful Open Floor Plan, LR, Family Room, 
Kitchen, Laundry Room, Office/Bonus Room, 3 Bedrooms Could be 4, 2 
Full Baths, Large Wrap Around Deck, Heat Pump, Central Air, Appliances 
Stay, Must See, Priced Close to Tax Value................................$164,500

881684  269 Noonkester Drive - Excellent Condition, Brick Ranch Style Home, 
3 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, Lots of Space, Large Family Room, Living Room, Kitchen/
Dining Room, Full Basement, New Heat Pump & Central Air, Patio, Grill, 1 Car Garage, 
Large Fenced in Lot, Concrete Driveway, Great Neighborhood, Must See!!......$135,900

888087 - 2500 Ireland Road - WOW, Nice Brick, Ranch Style Home, 
37.86 Acres of Beautiful Land, Beautiful Hardwood Floors, Living Room 
with Fireplace & Family Room, Laundry Room, Full Basement, Detached 
4 Car Carport, Large Workshop & 3 Car Garage, 2 Car Garage with 
Apartment 1 Bath, Storage Building, Must See!............................$489,000

http://www.diannbeamer.com/
mailto:diannbeamer@realtor.com
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883553  182 Lawrelyn Drive - Brick Ranch Style Home, 3 Bedroom, 2 Full 
Baths, Living Room, Kitchen/Dining Room, Family Room with Wood Burning 
Fireplace Built in Shelves on each side, Full Basement with Bonus Room, Wood 
Burning Fireplace in Basement, Basement Garage, 1 Car Carport, Large Back 
Patio, Heat Pump & Air, Great Location...............................................$135,900

844702  331 E. Poplar Street - Bigger than it Looks, Brick Ranch 
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
room, new kitchen flooring in '17, huge MBR w/ walk-
in closet, sunroom, patio, large laundry room. Cedar 
closets.......................................................$275,000

WWW.HODGESREALTY.COM
154 N RENFRO ST. SUITE 202 • MT. AIRY, NC 27030ERIC HODGES

336-374-9658
REBECCA HORNE

336-648-9990
CHASE SUMMERS
336-429-2915

MLS# 885765 - 625 N Main St. - Pre-Qualified Buyers Only!. 5 BR/3.5 
BA, 2 story, Mt Airy Historic District. HP/CA, master bedroom on main, 
large back deck, covered front porch, large floored attic with stairs, public 
utilities, fenced in back yard, 3 car attached carport, wood flooring.  
Outbuilding has power, water, & electric baseboard heat. "The Galloway-
Lovill House: (1902) Originally owned by Harry Galloway, was home to 
the James Walter Lovill family for over 50 years. Typical Colonial Revival 
features are the truncated hipped roof with angled dormers and the porch 
with Classical posts. Of note are the paneled front door with surrounding 
Classical elements and the Federal Revival staircase............$465,000

MLS# 886208 - 117 Oaklawn Rd - 3 BR/2 
BA, Built in 2004 by Reed Martin, custom 
cabinets by Tony Rigney, hardwood flooring, 
open floor plan w/ kitchen, dining, & LR, HP/
CA, front porch, & large fenced in backyard, 
Storage Building. Large Heated unfinished 
bonus room just needs flooring.............$175,000

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 890061 - 1201 Mitchell Street - 3 BR/2 BA 
granite stone home on corner lot. Home features 
new roof in '17, approx. 2 year old hot water 
heater, gas log fireplace in living room, patio area, 
covered porch, & sump pump in bsmt. Note: The 
2nd level (approx. 812 sqft) is heated & finished but 
the ceiling height in approx. 6'10".......$132,000

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS#  893075 - 121 Culler Way King, NC - 
3 BR/2.5 BA, quiet cul de sac. High ceilings, 
wood floors,  formal dining area, deck, 
fenced back yard..............................$189,900

Call Chase 336-429-2915

NEW LISTING!

2027 Old Highway 601, Mt. Airy, NC - 3BR, 1&1/2 
BA Brick Ranch on approx 0.5 acres.  storage 
shed behind the garage for extra storage. The 
half bath and Laundry is off the Master Bedroom. 
Home features hardwoods except laminate in 
the kitchen and Vinyl in the bathrooms. House is 
well taken care of, will not last long........$129,500

Call Travis 336-462-7229

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 846354 - 535 Allred Mill Rd. - 3 BR/2 BA, approx. 
2.03 ac, recent updates include: Vinyl windows, vinyl siding, 
roof, on-demand instant propane gas hot water heater, & 
tile work in bathrooms and kitchen. Tile counters & back 
splash in kitchen.  12 x 12 outbuilding, pull-out cabinets 
in kitchen,  2-car detached garage..................$124,900

MLS# 859428 - 4167 Rockford Rd., Dobson 
- remodeled 3 BR/2 BA manufactured home, 
1.11 acres with views of Pilot Mtn from large 
back deck. Front porch, huge 2-car garage w/ 
lots of built-in cabinets, new heat pump/central 
and water heater in '17, new roof in '16.  SS 
appliances, outbuilding & barn...............$125,000

UNDER CONTRACT
SOLD!

REDUCED

http://www.hodgesrealty.com/
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MLS# 858007 - 223 Ridge Rd., 
Dobson. Singlewide home added onto 
double size. 2 storage buildings. 5 lots 
totaling approx. 5.19 acres......$99,900

MLS 821614 - 402 Old Toast Road - 3 
BR/1 BA starter home or investment 
property, 0.56 ac, outbuilding, public water 
& well on property, covered front porch, 
oil heat with central AC...........$55,900

MLS# 839096 - 935 Banner St. - 2 
BR/1 BA home on approx. 2.95 acres. 
vinyl windows, wood floors, front 
patio, enclosed back porch, & partial 
basement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$69,900 

WWW.HODGESREALTY.COM

Eric Hodges - eric@hodgesrealty.com
Rebecca Horne - rebecca@hodgesrealty.com
Chase Summers - chase@hodgesrealty.com

“Like” us on Facebook at
www.facebook.com/erichodgesrealty

MSL# 891453 - Goodall Lane, 
Dobson, NC - 10.1 acre tract of 
land..............................$50,000
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
Near general store. Closet space. Country 
living and peaceful setting! Offering $2000 
carpet allowance. **NEAR DOBSON 
BUT HAS ELKIN ADDRESS - Privacy and 
country living**  $86,900

MLS# 872331 - REDUCED! Owner relocating, aggressively motivated. MAKE AN OFFER! 
Beautiful view of mountains! 3 bedroom 2 bath Double wide with front and back decks. 
Flat lot with road access from the front and rear of property. All appliances convey (excl 
W/D). Heated 3 bay garage with oil changing pit. Former Store/ Rent house on property 
needs repairs. Less than 15 minutes to Mount Airy. Well shared between Rent house/store 
and double wide. Has grapes and blueberries. Sold as is. $129,900

335 GLENHAVEN WAY • DOBSON

3 BR, 2 Bath, kitchen island, 
kitchen appliances convey, 
retreat, den/dining/living 
room, fireplace, very spacious. 
Swingset stays. Property is a 
very quick walk to Fisher River! 
Offers $2000 floor allowance & 
new HVAC in 2015.  $154,900

NEW

SOLD

112 THE HOLLOW ROAD • ARARAT

768 CREED RD • ARARAT

MLS# 883180 - YOUR dream awaits, brick, 3 
BR/3 BA, finished bsmt w/ BR (permit is for 3 BR 
home), 2 car garage, 24x24 detached garage, 
barn, 2 ponds, pool, hot tub AND 15 acres! Split 
BR design, ML laundry, beautiful HW floors, 
tile baths, cathedral ceiling, 2 FPs w/ gas logs, 
central vac. Spacious kitchen w/ breakfast nook 
& formal dining room. Huge deck overlooking 
private back yard. LG master suite w/ roomy 
bath (jetted tub & separate shower) and walk 
in closet. USDA 100% financing available! 
$378,000

167 WAGONER DR. • MT. AIRY

MLS# 891160 - Great convenient 
location on this beautifully updated 4 
BR and 2 BA home in Mt Airy. Cul de 
Sac. Recent paint. New counter and 
backsplash in kitchen, new vanities 
in the bathrooms. Full unfinished 
basement w/ tons of potential. Open 
floor plan living room/dining room & 
kitchen. Largest bedroom could be 
bonus or playroom. Call today for a 
private tour. $144,900

128 E LAUREL LN. • MT. AIRY

MLS# 891910 - Home Sweet Home! 4 
beds & 3 full baths with lots of space. Many 
updates! Stainless appliances in the kitchen 
to remain. Some recent paint, updated 
bathrooms. Marble surround fireplace and 
marble floor in upstairs hall bath. Sunroom 
or multi-use room offers lots of windows/
ceramic tile. LL has laundry with full bath, 
4th bed AND bonus/man-cave/rec room. 
So much to offer. 12x20 storage bldg neg. 
Convenient to 601 and 74. Don't miss this 
one. Call today! $189,900

mailto:loriboles.ctcrealestate@gmail.com
http://www.nctriadhomesforsale.com/




149 Deer Trace Lane
Pilot Mtn, NC
WWW.SONYAGANYARDREALTY.COM

HIRE THE RIGHT BROKER TO GET THE WORD OUT!
30

Sonya Ganyard 
Cell: 336-345-5439

Tommy Bowman  
Cell: 336-971-9130

Jeana Hunter Cox  
Cell: 336-480-8275

Bill Simpson
Cell: 336-831-3930

695193 - 278 OLD HOLLOW - BRICK 
home on 7.39 ACRES w/spring. Formal 
Dining area, Custom cherry kitchen 
cabinets, Central Vacuum, Oak cabinets 
in laundry, private back porch, 2 car 
attached garage,1 car detached carport, 
1 car detached garage w/ workshop 
area w-electric & water...........$282,000

PIL
OT M

TN
.

PIL
OT M

TN
.

879405 - 282 DODSON WOODS 
- Beautiful Home sitting on 6.95 
acres! Borders Toms Creek, located in 
Dodson Woods Subdivision. 2 parcels 
595600868379 & 595602869662 
Rocking chair front porch, 3 car 
garage & Basement. Sunroom! 
Seasonal view.......................$299,990

MT. 
AIRY

882772 - 1041 NORMAN ROAD - 
Beautiful country setting with scenic 
views of Hanging Rock, Sauratown 
and Pilot Knob! Rolling pasture, great 
building site. Two outbuildings on 
property. Stream on property. Two old 
wells and septic system on property not 
usable.............................$392,000

Kenyon Patterson 
Cell: 336-710-7664

MT. 
AIRY

893857 - 176 BREWSTER LANE - New 
Construction coming soon! 12.32 ACRE Luxury 
Country Estate fenced in with security wrought 
iron gate leading into the Gorgeous log home. 
(Southland Homes) Massive 3 car garage. 
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
flooring and tons of cabinet space. Appliances 
are included. The living room is massive and 
has a brick fireplace. The large dining area rests 
between the kitchen and the living area and has 
Knotty Pine paneling. Large master suite with 
private porch. Large bedrooms, 2nd fireplace 
in full basement. Sun-room and alarm system.
(829328) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$149,900

Call Bryant at 325-7102

1116 & 1110 Dodson Mill Road Two homes for 
the price of one. Main home has been redone and 
is ready to move in. The second, ready to move-
in home, provides options as to how you would 
want to utilize it, for family, friends, or profit. 
Also, has a large shed on over an acre of land. Only 
minutes from Hwy 52 which can take you North 
to Mt. Airy or South to Winston-Salem. Check 
out the pictures for more information on this 
property. (845518):..............................$134,900

Call David at 817-2156

1045 Fox Hills Road, Pinnacle: Quiet country setting w/ 3 or 4 BR & 
3.5 BA with so many unique features, custom work & organizational details 
that it takes hours to identify them all. Must see all the kitchen details, 
breakfast nook, hall office organizer, Large master suite w/ gas logs, jetted 
tub, separate shower, custom closets & private office. Maintenance free & 
beautifully landscaped. Sellers added a screened porch Nutone built-in 
sound system, private deck 7 garage/workshop, full basement has lifetime 
warranty against leaks. (MLS# 846792):..................................$234,000

Call or text Bryant at 336-325-7102

1243 Chestnut Ridge Road Pilot Mountain: 
Mini-Farm" for sale or rent. 3 BR/2BTH with 
6-8 acres, Pole Barn, Fenced pasture, Mature 
Woodlands With walking trails, Frog Pond, 
Stream, View of Pilot Knob, Large Rear Deck, 
Patio, Deer & Turkey in back yard. Locate about 
4 miles off Hwy 52 in the East Surry School 
District. $109,000 with 6 acres (Tracts 2&3 
combined), $129,000 with 8.5 Acres (Tracts, 
2,3,4,& 5). Broker/Owner. Rent for $1200/Month. 
(876303)......................................$129,900

Call Bryant at 325-7102 

179 Nurse Road, Ararat, NC: Quiet country living on 20 acres with maintenance 
free brick home. It's much larger than it appears with over 3300 sq/ft of living space. 
Rocking Chair front porch. Open kitchen with main level laundry, Den with gas 
logs, Game room could be second kitchen for guest quarters, 45 x 10 rear deck, Patio, 
beautifully landscaped, 32 x 20 outbuilding, large paved drive, shooting range, Tree 
Farm, 72 x 14 Oakwood home w/ 24 x 10 covered deck (rental unit). Will sell house 
with 2 acres for $279,000 (894202)............................................................$379,900

Call or text Bryant at 336-325-7102

2 BR/1 BTH APT OLD HWY 52 PILOT MOUNTAIN.............................................................................................$350
3 BR/1 BTH EXODUS CHURCH ROAD PILOT MOUNTAIN..................................................................................$900
2 BR/1.5 BATH APT WORTH STREET..................................................................................................................$650
2 BR/1.5 TOWNHOUSE NELSON STREET.............................................................................................................$625
2 BR/1 BATH APT MAIDEN LANE.........................................................................................................................$450

RENTALS

2006 High Bridge Road, Pinnacle Cozy home 
located on 1.74 acres! Recent updates include: New 
carpet throughout, new kitchen floor, new paint, 
new light fixtures, new plumbing fixtures, and 
new deck on front of home!! Enjoy grilling out 
on the back deck while the kids play in the huge 
back yard. All appliances stay as well as the storable 
building (storage building has new shingles).
Great home in a good location!! You don't want to 
miss out on this one. Call today for your appointment 
to view! (881976):..............................$105,000
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

870777  ELLIS HARDY RD., PINNACLE 
- 22.36 ac. of prime property, rolling 
pastureland, fenced w/small pond. Views & 
long paved road frontage.............$149,900

1310 EMS Drive • Mt. Airy, NC
www.rogersrealty.com

JENNIFER SAMMONS
Broker/REALTOR
jennifer@rogersrealty.com

(336) 399-5218
Knowledgeable & experienced in new construction, interior design, home staging & flipping houses.

SPECIALIZING IN 
PILOT MOUNTAIN

875099  193 OAK RIDGE CT., MT. AIRY 
Adorable ranch home on quiet cul-de-sac in 
White Plains & North Surry's school district!   
3 BR’s, 1 BA!   Large eat-in kitchen!  Stainless 
steel appliances!  Full unfinished basement!  
Large lot w/ 1.5 acres for you to explore & 
enjoy! What are you waiting for...schedule 
your private showing today........$102,000

635 SHOALS RD., PINNACLE - Bring Your 
Horses! Less than 2 miles to Hwy. 52! Mountain 
Views! 6.77 ac. (mostly cleared & used as 
pasture)! Shoals Elementary, Pilot Middle & East 
Surry High School District! Over 680' of land 
borders Pilot Mtn's State Park. 3 BR’s, 2 updated 
BA’s, lg. LR & DR Area! Original hardwoods! 
Built-in shelves in LR! Fenced Yard! Pasture w/ 
some fencing, 60' x 40' barn w/ 9 stalls. Room 
to expand in basement. Attached 2 Car Garage. 
Owner is NC Licensed Agent................$247,500

196 TOM HUNTER RD., PILOT MTN. - 
Beautiful Cape Cod on approx. 12 acres 
of land. 2 car garage, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, lg. 
kitchen & dining room. Land is usable. 
Great storage.......................$384,900

I can show you any house on the market! All My Listings Have Sold...I Need Listings!

885009  650 CARSON RD., PILOT MOUNTAIN - Custom 
timber frame home w/exposed beams & post.  Huge master 
suite on 2nd level w/sitting area & luxury master bath.  3 
BR’s, 2.5 BA’s, metal roof, concrete floors on main level.  Heat 
up the wood stove in the LR to add to that rustic charm.  Mtn. 
views from home site. 2 car garage...................$280,000

851074  15 JOHNSON CREEK RD., 
ARARAT, VA - 3 BR, 1.5 BA Tudor style 
home on 1.26 acres. Home is in excellent 
condition. Well landscaped. Hardwood 
floors, views & 2 car garage...........$119,500

890752  124 CABIN LN., MT. AIRY - 2 houses 
for 1 great price!  Well maintained brick ranch 
w/2 BR’s & 1 BA.  His/her closets in master.  All 
appliances to remain in main house.  LR, DR & 
den all great for entertaining.  2 fireplaces.  Den 
w/gorgeous vaulted ceiling & wooden beams.  
Full, unfinished bsmt., newer roof, windows & 
HP.  Second home is a small 1 BR cabin currently 
rented.....................................$127,500

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

893642  214 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD., ELKIN - Brick 
ranch home in convenient location. 3 BR’s, 1.5 
BA’s, full basement w/2 finished rooms.  Has paved 
driveway, carport & deck in back.............$102,900

CONTRACTCONTRACTCONTRACT

892572  900 DODSON MILL RD., PILOT MOUNTAIN - 
Beautiful, updated home with hardwood flooring, chef’s 
kitchen w/tons of counter space.  Double-sided fp in kitchen & 
LR.  Formal dining area, LR, den & sunroom.  Generous BR’s, 
laundry/craft room on main level.  Lots of natural lighting.  
Newer windows, HP & hot water heater.  Full unfinished 
bsmt. w/great storage & 2 garage bays...................$280,000

93614  282 HG LEWIS RD., THURMOND - Beautiful 
hardwoods, bead board ceilings, glass door knobs, 
new roof, new siding, newer windows, glass/screened 
porch – this home has it all!  3 BR’s, updated bath, 
new front porch, laundry on main.  New well to be 
installed with acceptable offer..........................$105,000

CONTRACT CONTRACT

mailto:dalefulk@rogersrealty.com
http://www.rogersrealty.com/
http://www.rogersrealty.com/
mailto:jennifer@rogersrealty.com


SUSAN HOLDER
GRI, CRS

(336) 789-2926 
www.rogersrealty.com 1310 EMS Drive • Mt. Airy, NC
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932 HAYDEN RD., CLAUDVILLE, VA. 99+ ac. (62 ac. in Patrick Co., 
VA & 37 ac. in Surry Co., NC).  Lg. 7 room, 2 story farmhouse w/
detached double garage & other bldgs....................$595,000

880848  870 ZEPHYR RD., DOBSON - This unique 
home features vaulted ceilings, rock FPs, kitchen 
island, pantry, accent lighting, 3 BR’s, 3 BA’s, double 
garage, decks, patios & concrete drive. Great 
location..............................................$272,000

1310 EMS Drive • Mt. Airy, NC

MAGGIE COCKERHAM
Broker/REALTOR

(336) 830-5490 
maggie@rogersrealty.com
www.rogersrealty.com

879698  2028 FANCY GAP RD., MT. AIRY - Spacious 
home featuring LR w/picture window & gas fP, den w/ FP 
& sliding door to lg. deck, kitchen, laundry, huge master 
BR w/walk-in closet, 2nd BR w/walk-in closet, dining area 
& hardwood floors. Upper level has 2 rooms that could be 
used for BR’s or storage & full bath. Bsmt. has full bath 
& finished room. 3 car detached garage.......$165,000

881921  137 PHILLIPS RD., DOBSON - Motivated seller!! 
Bring an offer! This 2 BR, 1 BA  home on 2.56 +/- ac.  has 
lots of recent upgrades - new HP 2017, metal roof 2010, 
updated septic 2013, remodeled bath 2013, updated 
lower kitchen cabinets & countertop, plumbing 2013 & 
replacement windows throughout. Gas fp in LR. Property 
includes 20X16 concrete block storage building w/metal 
roof - has electricity but not hooked up. Heated sq ft ceiling 
height is 6'8".  2 parcels make up 2.56 ac.............$69,900

885075   156 GRAMMYS LN., PILOT MOUNTAIN - Spectacular Pilot Mtn. view! Unique home 
sitting on 14.5 ac features 2 lg. BR’s & sunroom could be 3rd BR or finish bsmt. which has 
1/2 BA  for extra rooms. Great room/DR has cathedral ceilings/windows w/rock fp  facing 
Pilot Mtn. Lg. kit w/custom cabinets & appliances, laundry, master BR & BA w/walk-in 
closets. Upper BR/BA has balcony view of Pilot Mtn. Land joins creek. Add 3 ac.  w/3 garages/
paint booth/lifts/shops for $220,000. Buy as a whole or separate..........................$375,000

884976  76 MARISA, CANA, VA - Beautiful mtn. views 
from this quaint 2 BR, 1 BA home.  Main level features 
LR w/ FP/gas logs, den, kitchen w/island, dining area, 
laundry room, huge BA with tub/shower combo & large 
master closet.  New metal roof, storage buildings w/
electricity.  Home is heated w/gas logs, propane monitor 
heater &/or wood stove. Great location, peaceful setting 
& only 15-20 minutes to Mount Airy..........$89,900

891382  205 BURGUNDY RD., MT. AIRY - 4 BR, 2 BA 
split level just off N. Main St w/a peek of mountain 
views from the covered back porch.  Features eat-in 
kitchen, attached carport & lg. den.  Gas heated in 
lower level does not stay, but is negotiable.....$89,000

REDUCED! REDUCED!

219 RYAN ST., DOBSON - Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA with bonus room in the heart of Dobson.  Close to restaurants, grocery, schools & parks! 
2 BR, 2 BA on main level & 2 BR, /1 BA plus bonus room on upper level. Large kitchen & dining area perfect for entertaining. Call for 
your appt. today........................................................................................................................................................................$167,500

894234  200 TWIN OAKS DR., MT. AIRY - Check out 
this nice split level home in a quiet neighborhood! 
It features 3 BR’s, 1 BA,  large deck, concrete 
drive & storage buildings out back. It has a partial 
unfinished basement that could be finished out! 
Priced to sell.....................................................94,900

http://www.rogersrealty.com/
mailto:maggie@rogersrealty.com
http://www.rogersrealty.com/
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HOLLI NOWLIN
Broker/REALTOR

(336) 416-3410 
www.rogersrealty.com
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894336  1341 ARARAT RD., ARARAT, 
NC - Beautiful home sitting back off the 
road in desirable area.  3 BR’s, 1.5 BA’s, 2 
LR’s, double sinks in master bath, laundry 
on main, tile back splash in kitchen, 
ample size rooms, outbuilding & large 
front porch.  New furnace in 2016. Great 
setting.....................................$124,900

887855  301 BRANCH DR., DOBSON - 
Beautiful 3-4 BR home w/updates.  New 
paint, carpet, etc.  Granite in kitchen, 
hardwoods throughout, gas water 
heater, new deck, new door to deck, 
new dishwasher, new stove & so much 
more!  Special warranty deed conveyed 
to buyer at closing.......$169,900

880897  260 FOOTHILL LN., PILOT 
MOUNTAIN - 3 BR, 2.5 BA Cape Cod w/2 
car garage on 5 acres of land.  Features HWs 
in kitchen, new tile in master bath, new tile 
floor in guest bath, all appliances convey, 2 
new insulated garage doors, full basement 
w/finished area that has FP, unfinished 
area for storage!  Singlewide w/2 BR’s & 2 
BA’s also on property with its own well & 
septic in very nice condition.......$199,900

893798  235 SARAH ST., MT. AIRY - Nice 
home with granite counter tops in kitchen 
& bathroom, custom cabinetry in kitchen, 
monitor gas heat, gas logs, gas stove top 
& other nice features throughout.  All 
appliances to convey, new air units upstairs, 
foundation recently sealed & painted.  
Deck on back offers mountain views & 
tranquility.  Charming setting for your 
own mountain getaway................$82,500

887449  4071 RED BRUSH RD., MT. 
AIRY - 3BR, 2BA home.  Property 
meanders along river & features plenty 
of storage in bsmt.  along with a utility 
room on back. Updated w/vinyl, vinyl tilt 
windows, roof, waterproofed basement 
(Tarheel Basements), back-up gas 
generator, all kitchen appliances stay! 
Tile in kitchen & bathroom, deck on 
back & storage building......$139,900

883641  154 FOREST OAKS DR., 
DOBSON - Gorgeous 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
home on over an acre in desirable 
neighborhood. Home features updated 
kitchen w/granite, updated lighting, 
new hot water heater, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, updated floors, lg. laundry 
room, formal DR, eat-in kitchen & an 
extra room currently used as an office 
with its own ½ BA....................$179,900

883542  401 OLD HOLLOW RD., 
PILOT MTN - Immaculate 3 BR, 3.5 BA 
home w/full bsmt (partially finished w/
separate BA & playroom), workshop 
in bsmt w/woodstove, beautiful land, 
sunroom w/fp, new garage door, new 
light fixtures, gorgeous hardwood floors, 
granite in kitchen, ample storage & 
living space, his/her closets in master.  
Beautiful location....................$289,900

887835  2119 HEATHERSTONE 
LN., MT. AIRY - Gorgeous 2 
BR, 2 BA condo in Greenhill 
Condominiums. This condo features 
neutral toned paint throughout, LR 
w/ fp, carport w/storage & fenced 
in back yard.....................$134,900

AGENT OF
THE MONTH!

CONTRACT

880122  594 CROSS CREEK, MT. AIRY 
- Gorgeous home on an acre of land w/
desirable floor plan – new hardwoods, new 
paint, newly antiqued cabinets, added 4th 
BR/den in bsmt., lg. walk-in closet, gas 
logs in LR & den.  Tastefully decorated & 
maintained.  Deck out back for entertaining, 
bar in bsmt., granite in kitchen & baths 
& rock shower in master.......$259,900

885039  110 WESTBRIDGE PL., MT. 
AIRY - 3 BR, 2 BA home on 1.15 ac. 
in Woodbridge Subdivision.  2005 
construction, updates throughout, full 
basement (partially finished, but not 
heated), deck on back & 2 car garage 
w/plenty of storage..........$139,900

CONTRACT

882867  1735 CASTLE PEAK DR, 
RURAL HALL - Gorgeous Craftsman 
style home w/meticulous attention 
to detail.  Hardwoods, granite 
throughout, open living floor plan, 4th 
BR/bonus room upstairs.  2 car garage, 
all appliances to remain, half BA on 
main, patio & deck plus fenced back 
yard...................................$214,900

894294  626 W. KAPP ST., DOBSON 
- Gorgeous 3 BR, 2 BA modular home 
within walking distance of many 
amenities.  Amazing kitchen w/
stainless steel range hood & appliances, 
built-in in laundry room, crown 
molding, lg. closets & deck on back. 
Must see for yourself..........$169,900

FORECLOSURE

CONTRACT

SOLD!

SOLD!

CONTRACT

SOLD!

889720  2078 CYNTHIA DR., MT. AIRY 
- Gorgeous home in highly desirable 
neighborhood.  Home has fireplace in 
DR, new concrete patio, all new windows, 
new interior doors, new flooring, 
hardwoods in LR, sanded & painted 
cabinetry in kitchen, all new gutters, 
new garage door, entire back yard is 
fenced & so much more..........$168,000

889932  157 SUNRISE AVE., MT. AIRY - 
Amazing 3 BR, 2 BA home in convenient 
location to I-74, Hwy 601 & 52.  Home 
features newly painted kitchen cabinets, 
new island, new pantry, new open 
concept, new sink faucets in kitchen & 
baths, new dining room, newly painted 
exterior, fireplace in LR,, yard with 
outbuilding, 2 car attached carport, 
deck & so much more..........$184,900

CONTRACT

884975  587 MARANON WAY, MT. 
AIRY - Sprawling 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 half BA 
mountain home with unbelievable views 
on 10+/- ac.  A hidden treasure, this 
gated community  offers you a chance to 
relax, unwind & enjoy what the Foothills 
have to offer.  Gorgeous character, fully 
finished bsmt. set up with its own LR, 
BA & romper room.  Tile & wood floors, 
granite counter tops, wrap around 
porch & so much more..........$389,900

895464  227 FIRESIDE LN., MT. 
AIRY - Gorgeous setting in White 
Plains.  1-3 BR’s, 1 full BA, beautiful 
Coca-Cola mural bldg., lg. garage w/
finished bonus room above (cooled, 
not heated).  Lush 1.98+/- ac. lot, tons 
of curb appeal, rocking chair front po
rch.....................................$139,900

SOLD!

SOLD!

http://www.rogersrealty.com/
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DEIDRE & “THELMA LOU”

859480  533 CROSSINGHAM RD., MT. AIRY - Unique top 
quality traditional brick home - Majestic Mountain View 
with 5.5 acres and NOT in the city limits! Quiet peaceful 
location to view the stars on the covered side porch or on 
one of the two back decks. Stream on back of property.  
4 heat pumps installed and new roof and exterior painted 
all in 2017 - Plus a 50 KW backup generator that will 
supply all energy needs of the house.........$699,000

DEIDRE ROGERS
ABR, CRS, GRI, e-PRO

(336) 789-2926 ext. 104
www.rogersrealty.com
deidre@rogersrealty.com

893375   354  ROBIN RD., MT. AIRY - Spacious 
home with 3 fireplaces, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
fenced in backyard, 2 car carport and lots of 
charm – convenient location...........$249,500

246 HENNIS HILL, MT. AIRY - A mountain view & 
an amazing elegant  home located just OUTSIDE 
the city limits! Home features 3 spacious BRs, 
formal LR, formal dining room, kitchen with Corian 
counter tops, den with wormy chestnut woodwork, 
beautiful detailing, sunroom, amazing floored attic 
& your own bomb shelter!...................$399,500

881128  236 ARARAT LONGHILL RD., PILOT 
MOUNTAIN - Log home w/ over 3 ac! Enjoy the 
back deck or rock on the front porch. Full of space 
plus garage w/ HP & finished room above, spacious 
carport & storage building. Countryside peacefulness 
located just a few miles off Hwy 52..............$239,900

885472  306 PINEVIEW DR., MT. AIRY - Beautiful 
3 BR, 2BA  home on one level with over an acre 
lot!  Kitchen has granite countertops, living 
room, formal dining area, den with fireplace & 
great patio on the back.....................$249,900

816842  184 PAR HILL LN., MT. AIRY - Prestigious 
Home! Top quality! WOW is what you will say! The 
space you've been dreaming of located in Cross Creek 
Estates! Superior Home!  Superior Location! Superior 
Quality! Top of the Hill on 4.7 acres.....$950,000

838004   113 & 118 TRYON LANE - White Plains community.  
Well built & well maintained spacious brick ranch home AND 
separate guest house on approx. 3 acres.....................$217,900

878396  130 CHANDLER HILLS DR., MT. AIRY - 
Unit 101. Convenient condo living conveniently 
located just off McKinney Road. 2 BR’s & 2 BA’s, 
living room & kitchen. Neat as can be & ready 
to move right in.................................$114,900

1326 N. MAIN ST., MT. AIRY, NC - 
Conveniently located. Great office space 
with kitchen, conference room, lobby, large 
unfinished basement!.................$275,000

895686  210 ROSEWOOD DR., MT. AIRY 
- Located on corner lot with Long Street.  3 
BR, full bath, living room with fireplace, 
kitchen & laundry room.  Front porch & 
large back lot partially fenced.  Located in 
Franklin School District........................$89,900

895663  1334 MAIN ST., MT. AIRY - Let's 
walk to downtown!  Brick home with 3 BR’s, 2 
BA’s, living room with FP, dining room & large 
kitchen with rounded archways & character!  
Side porch to sit & relax.........$134,900

http://www.rogersrealty.com/
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888070  214 WINDSOR PARK DR., 
DOBSON – This home features one level 
living with 3 BR’s, 2 BA’s, living room w/
fp, dining room, kitchen, laundry room, 
attached double garage plus detached 
garage/workshop in back.  Inviting fenced 
in backyard w/patio for entertaining.  
Priced to sell at…………..$179,900

852672  1305 NORTHRIDGE ST., MT. AIRY 
- Spacious 3 BR, 2.5 BA home located in very 
convenient location.  Lg. kitchen, master BR, 
LR & laundry room all located on main level.  
Property features a lg. 24’x28’ two car garage, 
multiple storage buildings & deck – all situated 
on lg. 0.88+/- acres.......................$134,900

CONTRACT

879420  1167 FRANKLIN RD., MT. 
AIRY - House is a flippers delight! 
Good location with 2.3 acres. House is 
selling “As Is” in its current condition. 
Seller has never lived in it & makes 
no warranties to condition or what is 
there!  Use caution when entering at 
front porch............................$29,900

CONTRACT

885482  240 CAMELIA CT., 
MT. AIRY - Dive right in to your 
own private pool!  Located off 
Hwy. 52, this 3 BR, 2 BA, home 
features living room with fp, 
den with fp, sunroom, kitchen, 
dining room & double carport 
all on 1.99 acres.........$210,000

890662  117 GREYSTONE LN., MT. AIRY - 
Condominium living at its finest in the heart of 
the Blue Ridge Mountains.  2 BR’s, 2 BA’s, granite 
countertops in kitchen & marble tops in baths. 
Walk in closet in master bedroom. Spacious 
condo in a wonderful location.............$184,900

CONTRACT

Deidre,  I want to thank God 
and everyone who led me 
to you and Rogers Realty. 

You helped me accomplish a 
wonderful opportunity. May 

God bless you for all you do!!! 
-Robin McKinney

Super special thanks to Chad 
& Kim for allowing me to be 

your listing agent on the home 
you sold & the selling agent 

on the home you bought! 
Appreciate you two greatly!

Rogers Realty & Auction Co., Inc.
participated in the Surry Community College Foundation 
Golf Tournament in June placing 1st in their flight. They 

are pictured here with Abbi Freeman - an amazing young 
lady & the recipient at the college of the scholarship 

sponsored by Rogers Realty. 

152 BROOK AVE., MT. AIRY - Located 
in HOLLYVIEW FOREST this one is 
inviting & gives you the warmth of 
home! 3 BR’s, 2 BA’s, formal living 
& dining, eat in kitchen open into 
den, plus sunroom, 2 rooms finished 
in basement, great storage, double 
garage, outbuilding, plus back deck 
& front porch...................$242,900

CONTRACT

828899  3948 SILOAM RD., DOBSON 
- Brick home with 3 BR’s & 1.5 BA’s. 
Rock on the front porch with a view 
of Pilot Mountain or watch a beautiful 
sunset in the backyard. Storage 
building & small detached garage all 
on an acre of land for.........$109,999

OWNER OFFERING HOME 
WARRANTY

MOTIVATED SELLER

838022  377 OLD HWY 601, 
MT. AIRY - Great Investment 
Opportunity in super location 
with 4 unit apartment complex 
(each containing 2 BR’s/1 BA) on 
over 2 acres................$179,900

872413  376 PINEVIEW DR., MT. AIRY - 
Located in the cul-de-sac with your own 
private paved basketball court!  4BR’s, 
currently used as 5, 3 full BA’s, dining/
living combo, large open kitchen, den 
with rock wood burning fireplace, plus a 
screened in porch that you dream about!  
You will feel the warmth of this home 
the minute you walk in..........$289,900

SOLD!
SOLD!

SOLD!SOLD!

SOLD!
846280  604 PINE ST., DOBSON 
- Brick ranch in Dobson.  3 BR’s/2 
BA’s, large open living room/den with 
wood floors.  Nice kitchen w/stainless 
appliances, screened porch, large 
laundry room, double garage w/ lg.  
storage room & 2 parcels.....$149,900

CONTRACT

834804  1506 E. PINE ST., MT. AIRY 
- Commercial building with apartment 
upstairs plus adjoining residential lot. 
OWNER WANTS OFFER!..............$65,000

Thanks so much Sally 
for working with me 
on the sale of your 
home! You are a 

sweetheart!

http://www.rogersrealty.com/
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849855  124 CHATHAM RD., 
MT. AIRY - Great starter home or 
investment property. 3 BR’s, 1 full BA. 
Hardwoods in LR & BR’s. Nice size yard. 
Established neighborhood......$64,900

PRICE REDUCED

877659  138 RAWLEY AVE., MT. AIRY - 
Beautiful 1918 home just 1 block from Main 
Street with lots of character just waiting for 
you to add your touch. Large lot with fenced 
area, 3 BR’s, 2 BA’s on main level, separate 
20x30 building, unfinished basement. If 
downtown is where you want to be, you must 
see this home...........................$145,000

877685  1694 WOODBURY LN., MT. 
AIRY - Beautiful home in a nice, quiet 
neighborhood. Close to downtown, this 
home features 3 BR’s, 2.5 BA’s, spacious 
bonus room over garage, walk-in closets, 
wood burning fp in LR & plenty of storage 
upstairs. All kitchen appliances stay. This 
home is move in ready.................$245,000

PRICE REDUCED

881675  2018 ASH ST., SW, SUPPLY, NC - This home 
is within 5 miles of Holden Beach.  Be a full time beach 
resident, have a vacation home or use as an investment 
property.  2 BR, 2 BA Singlewide with eat-in kitchen on an 
oversized lot. Perfect for beach living......................$68,000

881447  2138 BOONES NECK RD., SW, SUPPLY, NC 
- Perfect vacation home, full time home or investment 
property.  3 BR’s, 2 BA’s, screened porch on large lot. Only 
3 miles from Holden Beach..............................$89,000

LIVING THE BEACH LIFE!

885795  1070 MEGHAN LN., KING - Beautiful Cape 
Cod home in quiet neighborhood featuring 3 BR’s & 2 
BA’s. Master & laundry on main level.  Kitchen appliances 
remain.  Eat-in kitchen w/French doors leading to back 
deck.  Rocking chair front porch & deck in back at the 
edge of the woods perfect for relaxing & enjoying the fire 
pit.  Sits on 2+ acres.  Lots of eve storage in upstairs BR. 
1 car garage in full, unfinished basement............$169,900
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PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

891432  124 LAUREL ST., LOWGAP 
- This home has 800 s.f. & was heated 
w/oil heater, but heater has been 
removed.  Oil barrel is still there.  No 
representations.  Home has well, septic 
& vinyl siding.  Selling AS IS, WHERE IS.  
Leonard storage bldg.. will remain w/ 
property....................................$25,000

UPCOMING AUCTIONS

Commissioner’s Sale – 195 Mills 
Road, Mt. Airy, NC

Friday, August 3rd at 10:00am
4.39 Acres to be offered in 2 Tracts

 
Online Only Personal Property

Bidding Ends Friday, 
August 3rd at 1:00 pm

Dobson, NC 27017
Furniture, Paintings, Household Items

www.RogersAuctionGroup.com
 

City of Greensboro Rolling Stock
Saturday, August 11th at 10:00am

 

The Late L.J. Locklear Estate – 
Online Only Auction

Bidding Ends Tuesday, August 14th 
at 12:00pm

Greensboro, NC
Vehicles, Equipment and more

 
City of Charlotte Rolling Stock

Saturday, September 15th at
9:00 am

5550 Wilkinson Blvd. Bldg A, 
Charlotte, NC 28208

Visit Our Website at www.rogersauctiongroup.com
for complete information

http://www.rogersrealty.com/
http://www.rogersauctiongroup.com/
http://www.rogersauctiongroup.com/
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843510  311 CHERRY ST., MT. AIRY - Located in Historic Mt. Airy, this 5 BR, 3 BA home 
has been totally restored from ground up. Breathtaking inside & out, this home features 
living room & dining w/gas burning coals, completely updated kitchen w/granite & top 
of the line appliances, beautiful bathrooms, wood floors, HP/CA w/natural gas piggy 
back, new roof, electrical, plumbing & foam insulation, screened in porch, fantastic 
built ins & an incredible attention to detail keeping the class of character of an older 
home with all the modern amenities! Call today for the complete list of the scope of 
their work........................$489,900 Shown by appointment to prequalified buyers only.

848 CROSSINGHAM RD., MT. AIRY -  Immaculate 4 BR, 2.5 BA home with open living/
kitchen/dining & mountain views! 9'0 ceilings, cement based fiberboard, move in ready!  
Plus barn, sheds, pastureland, streams, ponds, more buildable lots & all this on 40+ acres 
only 10 minutes from town!  Priced at $425,000. Would consider selling with less land! 

854874  1805 HORSESHOE RD., WESTFIELD - Gorgeous home w/privacy, land, view, water features & a pond with a barn & storage.  
Incredibly well maintained 4 BR, 3+ BA & features a living room overlooking Sauratown & Hanging Rock, with cathedral ceilings, wood 
burning FP & built-ins, dining room, kitchen w/ nook, game room, playroom, floored storage in attic plus a 3 car garage, hardwood floors, 
large pantry, granite counters & more. Perfect place for horses.................................................................................................................$629,000

878752  107 FOXCROFT DR., MT. AIRY - Immaculate 
house in Cross Creek.  3 BR’s, 2.5 BA’s great room w/high 
ceilings, wood floors & gas logs, DR, open kitchen w/
appliances remaining, office w/fp, sunroom, laundry, 3 
car garage, barn, lots of crown molding, patio & screened 
porch, sound system, master w/tres ceilings & great 
bath all sitting on corner lot landscaped beautifully w/
water features.  Showings after April 1, 2018....$369,900

881316  410 CROSSINGHAM RD., MT. AIRY - 180 degree view of Blue Ridge 
Mountain!  2 story foyer, formal DR & LR w/fp, state of the art kitchen w/top of 
the line appliances, island, breakfast, keeping room w/wet bar & fp, laundry & 
pantry.  MBR features his/hers lg. closets & baths, office, exercise room & elevator.  
Upstairs are 2 lg. BR’s w/full BA’s, den w/fp & wet bar, office & lg. bonus room.  2 
car garge, generator, HW floors, storage area in garage & more.............$899,000

881652  667 CROSS CREEK DR., MT. AIRY - Spacious 4 BR, 4 full BA, 2 half BA home 
featuring lg. open great room/kitchen w/granite counters, Kitchenaid appliances, coiffured 
ceiling, formal dining & living, office/den, sun room, playroom w/kitchenette, double 
garage, workshop & lots of storage.  There's a 5th BR in the bsmt. that is not heated or 
cooled but remains comfortable year round.....................................................$429,000

885014  1688 WOODBURY LN., MT. AIRY - Spacious 
home close to school.  Open floor plan.  Main level features 
great room w/living & kitchen, pantry, great laundry 
room, formal dining, half BA, master BR w/his/her walk-in 
closets, walk-in shower & tub. Upstairs are 3 BR’s & full BA. 
Lower level has den & unfinished basement plumbed for 
bath. Double garage & screened porch...........$369,900

892921  660 WOODSIDE DR., MT. AIRY - 
Immaculate, spacious home featuring LR w/hardwood 
floors, FP & high ceilings, DR, den w/ FP & informal 
dining area, kitchen w/granite counters, 4 BR’s, 4 
full BA’s, playroom w/ wood burning stove, utility 
area, sun room & fenced in back yard......$299,900

mailto:AlisonJohnson@realtor.com
mailto:Alison@rogersrealty.com
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887592  123 CHILDRENS LN., MT. AIRY - Unique 
property. Was developed as a children’s home. Office is 
finished w/reception area, kitchenette, ½ BA & 2 offices. 
House is under roof but not finished. Potential for 5 
BR, 3 BA, living area & kitchen. Full bsmt. w/roughed 
in plumbing. Sitting on 4+ acres...................$184,900

853639  317 WOODRUFF ST., MT. AIRY 
- Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA home with kitchen, 
dining, living room & den.  Fireplace in 
den, double carport w/storage, partial 
basement, insulated windows & an 8 year 
old roof.  Close to town....................$93,000

878212  221 WRENN AVE., MT. AIRY - Well 
maintained brick rancher in great neighborhood.  
Featuring 2 BR’s, 1.5 BA’s, living room w/fp, 
dining room, den, kitchen w/appliances, sunroom, 
basement, attic w/potential for more square footage, 
fenced yard & double carport.  All within walking 
distance of town..................................$174,900

884929  343 CRESTWOOD DR., PILOT MOUNTAIN - 
Immaculate home w/lots of nice upgrades including new gas/
stone fireplace.  Home features open floor pan w/ lg. living/
dining combo, beautiful kitchen w/ appliances remaining, 
3 BR’s, 2 BA’s, laundry area w/pantry.  Partially finished 
basement w/playroom, 2 car bsmt. garage w/ workshop 
area plus an 8’x16’ outbuilding. Move in ready......$214,900

885876  2538 WESTFIELD RD., MT. AIRY - Great s.f.  
for the dollar!  This home sits on an acre facing the Blue 
Ridge Mtns, & features 3 BR’s, 2 full BA’s w/1 renovated, 
lg. kitchen/dining combination, LR w/fp & hardwood 
floors, HP/CA w/oil piggy back, plus a basement that 
used to have a beauty salon & an attached 1 car with 
a detached 2 car garage/workshop.  Extra storage w/
trailer. Close to town, but no city taxes.......$139,900

885335  319 HAY ST., MT. AIRY - Move in 
Ready!  This little dollhouse features 3 BR’s, 2 
BA’s, kitchen w/stove, microwave, dishwasher 
& refrigerator, breakfast nook, front porch 
w/view of the mountains, deck & central 
air.  All freshly painted, floors refinished & 
made ready to sell..........................$119,900

886033  1504 PITTMAN ST., MT. AIRY - 
Charming southern cottage!  This 2-3 BR 
home has great potential.  Featuring LR w/
hardwood floors, gas logs, dining room w/built-
in cabinets, kitchen, 2 BR’s plus an office w/closet 
that served as a 3rd BR.  This house is close to 
town & full of charm.........................$87,000

825139 616 CROSS CREEK DR., MT. AIRY - Brand 
new roof & freshly painted, this 3 BR, 2 BA home 
features a bright kitchen w/appliances remaining, 
LR w/ fp & cathedral ceilings, lg. den/playroom w/
gas logs & wet bar, big bsmt, deck with screened 
porch, wood floors & more in Cross Creek 
Subdivision.........................................$235,000

891247  411 FULTON AVE., MT. AIRY - 
Extremely nice ranch featuring 3 BR’s, 2 
BA’s, an open living/dining/kitchen w/bar & 
kitchen appliances remaining, sun room w/
pretty views plus a deck & laundry on main, 
attached garage, lower level w/den, storage plus 
workshop & screened in porch......$234,900

SOLD!

891770  234 HYLTON ST., MT. AIRY - Main level 
features 2 BR’s, 2 BA’s, kitchen, DR, LR, den, laundry & 
sunroom w/ HP/CA. Lower level has BR, LR, kitchen, 
laundry - heated by EBB & window units for air, plus 
unfinished area for workshop or storage. Detached 
building with its own living quarters as well with HP/
CA. Deep lot with nice yard in back............$229,900

886875  657 CROSS CREEK DR., MT. AIRY - Spacious 
contemporary home featuring LR w/ fp/gas logs, high 
ceilings & wood floors, DR, eat-in kitchen, sunroom 
or office, 4 BR’s, 3 BA’s & lots of storage.  Lots of 
amenities included great deck, skylight & stone 
fireplace.  Make your appointment today......$277,000

894255  189 PINE CREEK TRAIL, MT. AIRY - Spacious 
5 BR, 3 BA split foyer featuring LR w/fp, kitchen w/
refrigerator, dishwasher & a remaining stove being 
replaced, den w/fp  & wet bar, office, bonus area, 
screened in porch, incredible detached heated garage/
workshop w/RV storage, mountain view on 1 acre.  House 
on city water & sewer.  Garage on well......$264,900

mailto:AlisonJohnson@realtor.com
mailto:Alison@rogersrealty.com
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761377 310 PATRICK 
AVE., STUART, VA. 
Remodeled 2 BR 
apartment........$150,000

COMMERCIAL GROUP
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887592  123 CHILDRENS LN., MT. 
AIRY – Finished office w/reception 
area, kitchenette, ½ BA & 2 offices.  
House is under roof but not finished.  
Full bsmt w/ roughed in plumbing. 4+ 
acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$184,900
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